
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 株式会社 　第00期 自 平成 00年04月01日 至 平成 00年03月31日

年間目標 66,600千円

単位：千円 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月 単位：千円 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月

当 期 4,855 9,726 15,936 24,236 29,667 34,688 42,420 目 標 値 5,550 11,100 16,650 22,200 27,750 33,300 38,850 44,400 49,950 55,500 61,050 66,600

前 年 対 比 121.8% 116.2% 113.4% 110.5% 111.2% 111.9% 110.5% #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 当 期 実 績 4,855 9,726 15,936 24,236 29,667 34,688 42,420

前 期 3,986 8,369 14,058 21,938 26,670 31,012 38,404 42,612 52,030 56,782 61,851 70,488 目 標 対 比 87.5% 87.6% 95.7% 109.2% 106.9% 104.2% 109.2% #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

前々年対比 92.2% 91.2% 98.3% 97.7% 96.1% 94.2% 100.8% 99.8% 99.0% 98.5% 98.0% 103.6% 累 計 差 額 -695 -1,374 -714 2,036 1,917 1,388 3,570

前 々 期 4,322 9,176 14,301 22,463 27,741 32,915 38,091 42,702 52,534 57,630 63,084 68,066 単 月 差 額 -695 -678 659 2,751 -120 -528 2,182

固定費累計グラフ      P.22

三期比較 予算実績対比

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

前々期

前期

当期

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

目標値

当期実績

固定費累計グラフ


